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Leo Gom ez S ca rpina to597
TGR

9.000 8.300 9.5009.000 8.8008.700 53.300
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Fe b 25-27, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 7 /2 0 2 2  6 :3 6 :1 2  P M
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A iden M cIntyre369
Beaches Gymnastics

9.800 10.500 9.40010.000 9.90010.400 60.000
2 1 2T 5T 1 2 1 

1 

W ill Heavner370
Precision Gymnastics

10.000 10.400 9.60010.300 9.3009.800 59.400
1 2 1 1 2 4 2 

2 

Anthony Lopez Kope t371
Beaches Gymnastics

9.000 10.300 9.5009.900 10.1008.800 57.600
4T 3 4 2T 6T 1 3 

3 

S w ayze  M ason384
Beaches Gymnastics

9.000 10.100 9.50010.000 9.6009.100 57.300
4T 4 2T 2T 4 3 4 

4 

Bennett Chan385
W CG

8.800 7.900 9.5009.200 9.0009.600 54.000
6T 5 6 2T 3 5 5 

5 

T ym ofii Chepe l247
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.300 6.900 9.4009.100 7.9008.800 51.400
3 8 7 5T 6T 8 6 

6 

Ange l S anabr ia378
Balance Gymnastics

8.800 6.100 9.4009.800 8.9008.300 51.300
6T 11 5 5* 8 6 7T

7T

Holden W olf377
Beaches Gymnastics

8.400 7.300 9.4008.700 8.5009.000 51.300
9 7 8 5* 5 7 7T

7T

M axim ilian Borzenkov258
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.500 7.700 9.4007.500 5.0007.400 45.500
8 6 9 5T 9 10 9 

9 

M ichae l M cA llis te r388
Top F light Tampa

7.300 6.300 9.3006.400 6.2006.000 41.500
10 9T 11 10 11 9 10 

10 

A lexander Borzenkov249
Gymnastics Du Sol

6.800 6.300 9.2007.400 4.5006.700 40.900
11 9T 10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Joshua  A rno ld358
Precision Gymnastics

8.300 10.600 9.6009.900 10.5009.800 58.700
9T 1 2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Ben Bogner346
TGR

9.000 9.200 9.40010.100 9.6009.300 56.600
5 3 1 3T 6 2 2 

2 

Jack F ie rro362
LaF leur's Tampa

9.400 8.900 9.5009.100 8.9009.800 55.600
3T 5* 7T 2 1T 5T 3T

3T

Augustus Brow n355
W CG

9.500 8.900 9.4009.500 8.7009.600 55.600
2 5* 5T 3T 4 8 3T

3T

V lad S hpolianskyi367
Naples Progressiv e

9.800 9.700 9.2008.900 8.8008.700 55.100
1 2 9 7T 9 7 5 

5 

Niko lay Nem ov235
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.400 9.100 9.2009.800 8.9008.200 54.600
3T 4 3 7T 10T 5T 6 

6 

Je lani M ora les368
TGR

8.600 8.800 9.3009.100 9.5008.800 54.100
7 7T 7T 6 8 3 7 

7 

S aw yer Pass348
LaF leur's Tampa

8.700 8.800 9.1008.300 9.3009.700 53.900
6 7T 11 9T 3 4 8 

8 

Liam  W illig354
Naples Progressiv e

8.500 7.600 9.4009.600 8.5009.200 52.800
8 11 4 3T 7 9 9 

9 

Danie l M cLaughlin364
LaF leur's Tampa

7.900 7.900 8.9008.700 8.1009.400 50.900
11 9T 10 11 5 10 10 

10 

David Kholm atov593
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.300 7.900 9.1009.500 7.0008.200 50.000
9T 9T 5T 9T 10T 11 11 

11 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

R ive r M arsha ll311
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.500 9.400 9.60010.800 10.00010.500 59.800
6 6 1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Cole  Bennett306
Beaches Gymnastics

9.000 10.200 9.70010.300 10.40010.100 59.700
7T 2 4 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Ka leb Long324
TumbleBees Jupiter

10.000 8.800 9.30010.500 9.5009.600 57.700
2 7 2T 6* 4T 4 3T

3T

Ky Rockey332
TGR

9.600 10.000 9.30010.200 9.7008.900 57.700
4T 4 5 6* 9 3 3T

3T

Levi Be ll345
W CG

10.100 7.800 9.40010.500 9.0009.600 56.400
1 10 2T 5 4T 8 5 

5 

Cole  Holden308
LaF leur's Tampa

9.600 8.300 9.7009.800 9.3009.600 56.300
4T 9 6 1T 4T 5T 6 

6 

Ryan S necinski321
LaF leur's Tampa

9.000 8.600 9.2009.600 9.30010.000 55.700
7T 8 7 9T 3 5T 7 

7 

Ne il C anaba l330
MGA  Gymnastics

9.800 9.800 9.2008.900 9.1008.300 55.100
3 5 9 9T 11 7 8 

8 

Dm itr ii Kovtun214
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.000 10.300 9.6009.100 8.0008.700 54.700
7T 1 8 3T 10 10 9 

9 

S teve  Fontana313
Naples Progressiv e

7.300 10.100 9.1008.000 7.9009.200 51.600
10 3 11 11 8 11 10 

10 

M arc M cLaughlin325
LaF leur's Tampa

7.100 7.200 9.3008.800 8.9009.600 50.900
11 11 10 6T 4T 9 11 

11 
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Me n /  32 /  SU4 3.2A
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Logan S t. C la ir229
Harbor C ity

8.800 7.800 9.3008.700 9.7008.000 52.300
2 5 1 3T 5T 1 1 

1 

Becke tt S m ith220
Harbor C ity

7.500 8.700 9.4008.600 8.8009.100 52.100
4T 1T 2 1T 1 2 2 

2 

Lukas Cabezudo243
Gold Coast

9.100 8.500 9.4008.500 8.3008.000 51.800
1 3T 3 1T 5T 4 3 

3 

Joza iya  Padilla225
MGA  Gymnastics

7.900 8.500 9.3008.400 8.7008.600 51.400
3 3T 4 3T 3 3 4 

4 

Ca leb W ilche r259
Precision Gymnastics

7.200 8.700 9.2007.900 8.1008.800 49.900
6 1T 7 5 2 5T 5 

5 

Ka i Ca llon234
Naples Progressiv e

7.500 7.700 8.7008.000 8.1008.200 48.200
4T 6 6 7 4 5T 6 

6 

T anner Rockey242
TGR

7.100 7.600 8.9008.300 7.6007.700 47.200
7 7 5 6 7 7 7 

7 

W illie  Ha ll217
Trousde ll

6.500 7.300 8.6007.600 4.8007.300 42.100
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jax Goodm an203
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.300 8.800 9.7009.200 9.2009.200 54.400
6 3T 2 1 2 1 1 

1 

David Godfrey392
MGA  Gymnastics

9.400 8.100 9.5009.300 9.0008.500 53.800
1T 6 1 3T 7 2 2 

2 

Levi M ixon399
Gold Coast

9.100 9.100 9.2008.900 8.3009.100 53.700
3 1T 3 7T 3 6T 3 

3 

S ergio M ora les210
Park A venue

9.400 8.800 9.5008.500 8.4008.300 52.900
1T 3T 6T 3T 8 5 4 

4 

Gabr ie l Gloum eau205
Park A venue

8.200 9.100 9.6008.700 8.3008.600 52.500
7 1T 4 2 6 6T 5 

5 

Connor S t. C la ir207
Harbor C ity

7.300 8.800 9.2008.600 8.6009.300 51.800
8 3T 5 7T 1 3 6 

6 

M ayson S now hite208
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.900 7.300 9.4008.500 8.5009.000 51.600
4 7 6T 6 4T 4 7 

7 

Niko las  Eyre215
Naples Progressiv e

8.500 6.900 9.5007.800 7.0009.000 48.700
5 8 8 3T 4T 8 8 

8 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t
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Me n /  31,32 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SU4

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 W CG 33S 166.000 28.400 24.600 29.200 28.300 28.800 26.700

11 1 1 1 1
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Me n /  31,32 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SU4

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Beaches Gym nastics 33L 177.800 27.800 31.000 30.300 28.700 29.600 30.400

12 1 1 1 1

2 LaF leur 's  T am pa 33L 168.700 28.000 26.300 28.500 28.500 29.500 27.900

21 5 3 2 3

3 T GR 33L 168.400 27.200 28.000 29.400 28.000 27.000 28.800

54 2 2 4 2

4 Gym nastics  Du S o l 33L 162.300 27.700 27.300 28.400 28.400 25.700 24.800

33 4 4 5 5

5 Naples  Progress ive 33L 161.700 26.800 27.500 26.500 28.100 27.400 25.400

45 3 5 3 4
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